
Non-Breed Specialist A1 List Judges

Name Judge ID JDP Level County Tel No Email Address

Alcorn David (Mr) 14624 4 South Lanarkshire 07719 407621 davidralcorn@outlook.com

Armstrong Moray (Mr) 1142 4 Cumbria 01228 674318

Arrowsmith Di (Mrs) 1636 4 Staffordshire 01283 575448 diarrowsmith@fleetapple.plus.com

Atkinson Chris (Mr) 6456 4 Lancashire 01253 870899 chrisatkinson51149@gmail.com

Banbury Brenda (Mrs) 4 Surrey 01849 412557

Bell David (Mr) 3190 4 Worcestershire 01299 403804 balintyne@btinternet.com

Bexon Chris (Mr) 4853 4 Nottinghamshire 01623 722037 chris.bexon@gmail.com

Blay Mike (Mr) 9053 4 Kent 01227 709544 or 07739 159646 michael.blay69@btinternet.com

Blay Pam (Mrs) 709 4 Kent 07732 273705 pam.blay@btinternet.com

Burgoin Gillian (Mrs) 918 4 Lincolnshire 01476 860743

Byrne Jean (Mrs) 10989 4 Lancashire 01706 853246 or 07774 782643 enrybgundogs@gmail.com

Daltrey Jonathan (Mr) 11819 4 Kent 01634 364539 jonathan@bananadance.com

Ellis Norma (Mrs) 6546 4 Co Durham 01325 467487

Elrington Dawn (Ms) 17007 4 South Yorkshire 07921 682002 dawnelrington@gmail.com

Foss Valerie (Mrs) 3290 4 Cheshire 01625 531438 v.foss@btinternet.com

Gates Eileen (Mrs) 7411 4 South Yorkshire 01226 766866

Geary Rob (Mr) 12472 4 Lancashire 07510 686410 germanusgwp@gmail.com

Graham Tom (Mr) 558 4 Cumbria 01229 464203 nyliram.gundogs@talktalk.net

Grewcock Elaine (Mrs) 6660 4 Leicestershire 01455 847596

Grewcock Kevin (Mr) 5207 4 Leicestershire 07904 043312

Grime Patricia (Miss) 8560 4 Lancashire 01254 264384 or 07836 720185 tricia@ansona.co.uk

Groom Keith (Mr) 5084 4 West Midlands 01902 833152

Hawksby Vicky (Mrs) 14867 4 Tyne & Wear 0191 237 1469

Hollings Patsy (Mrs) 5372 4 West Yorkshire 0113 250 5113 stephenpatsy@gunaltweimaraners.co.uk

Hollings Stephen (Mr) 6134 4 West Yorkshire 0113 250 5113 stephenpatsy@gunaltweimaraners.co.uk

James Ron (Dr) 400 4 Northamptonshire 01933 327 699

Johnson Becky (Miss) 10710 4 Suffolk 01638 750614 downstreamfcr@hotmail.com

Kane Frank (Mr) 1821 4 Cleveland 01642 485895 frank.kane71@btinternet.com

Limpus Brian (Mr) 10431 4 Devon 01752 405795 brianlimpus@btinternet.com

Lockett Ernie (Mr) 12085 4 West Yorkshire 01977 645422 ernestlockett@aol.co.uk

MacKay Colin (Mr) 5826 4 Surrey 01372 810936 pointers.woodglade@gmail.com

MacKay Maureen (Mrs) 6520 4 Surrey 01372 810936 pointers.woodglade@gmail.com

Marshall Sandra (Mrs) 4199 4 West Yorkshire 01422 367399

Martin Ruth (Mrs) 2767 4 Herefordshire 01568 708303 ruth@sunhousegundogs.co.uk

McAndrew Seonaid (Miss) 13774 4 Renfrewshire 07789 768154

McMaster Robert (Mr) 7440 4 Tyne and Wear 07711 845687 robmcmaster@btinternet.com

Miller J M (Mrs) 5550 4 Leicestershire 01455 220330 feorlig@sky.com

Morris Richard John (Mr) 9742 4 Gwent 01633 612326 rjmorris12@btinternet.com

Newton Editha (Miss) 2271 4 Derbyshire 01246 240520 ed-nevedith@sky.com

Orzel E A (Mrs) 9226 4 Angus 01307 830378 orzelbraxton@aol.com

Parkinson Hilda (Mrs) 213 4 Lancashire 01253 735497

Pearson Terry (Mr) 14167 4 Co Durham 07704 301982 tp@lanspar-gundogs.co.uk

Pinkerton Sharon (Miss) 16523 4 Lincolnshire 07860 292020 sharon@bareve.co.uk

Rainey Tony (Mr) 9842 4 Co Antrim 02894 479700 tony@starchelle.co.uk

Richardson Jim (Mr) 6885 4 Renfrewshire 01475 321335 darrochonnax2@aol.com

Shields David (Mr) 3032 4 South Lanarkshire 07774 973723 wilholme28@gmail.com

Simpson Gil (Mrs) 692 4 North Yorkshire 01751 417035

Slimak Mark (Mr) 16255 4 Warwickshire 07854 829613 mark.slimak@yahoo.com

Smith Pauline (Mrs) 10229 4 Cheshire 0161 338 7662 or 07738 225940 pauline.smith000@hotmail.co.uk

Stamp Barbara (Miss) 9105 4 Merseyside 0151 283 5041 or 07715 030332 after8tia@sky.com

Thirlwell John (Mr) 16509 4 Tyne & Wear 0191 488 7168 or 07887 771222 ferndel@jthirlwell.fsnet.co.uk

Thorn-Andrews Zena (Mrs) 1530 4 Worcestershire 01905 820720 zenadrakesleat@btinternet.com

Ward Jacqui (Mrs) 6555 4 West Yorkshire 0113 252 6560 or 07714 826778 jacqueline-ward1@sky.com

Whiting Samantha (Miss) 13347 4 Nottinghamshire 01773 716011 samanthawhiting69@gmail.com

Whyte Frank (Mr) 9834 4 Dumfries and Galloway 01461 800372 frank.whyte@pinneys-scotland.co.uk

Williams Penny (Mrs) 7382 4 East Staffordshire 01543 473220 or 07885 934961 bournehouse@gmail.com

Woodward Colin (Mr) 5489 4 South Yorkshire 01709 896663 wadesoness@talktalk.net

Worth Nigel (Mr) 7962 4 West Glamorgan 07927 95382 sarabande.wss@gmail.com
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